2/2 WAY N.O. DIAPHRAGM TYPE SOLENOID VALVE
MUW-NO series
Parts name Material
Body Forge brass
Coil Special copper wire (H class)
Core Stainless steel
Tube Stainless steel
Spring Stainless steel

G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
Order example
NO:
Normally open FLUID
W: Water, air
G: Gas
LO: Light oil (*2)
VA: Vacuum
2/2 N.O.
Model D / I
coil Port size CV Orifice
(mm)
Fluid
temp.°C
Operating pressuer range (MPa)
Vacuum
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg)Water Air Light oil Gas L H D
MUW-10-NO Rc3/8"   4.5 15 -5~+80 0~0.5 0~0.7 0~0.5 0~0.7 0~10-3Torr   70 128 48 1
MUW-15-NO Rc1/2"   4.5 15 -5~+80 0~0.5 0~0.7 0~0.5 0~0.7 0~10-3Torr   70 128 48 0.98
MUW-20-NO Rc3/4"   8.6 20 -5~+80 0~0.5 0~0.7 0~0.5 0~0.7 0~10-3Torr   73 133 48 1.12
MUW-25-NO Rc1" 12.0 25 -5~+80 0~0.5 0~0.7 0~0.5 0~0.7 0~10-3Torr 100 138 48 1.7
MUW-35-1-NO Rc1 1/4" 24.0 35 -5~+80 0~0.5 0~0.7 0~0.5 0~0.7 0~10-3Torr 125 139 48 2.5
MUW-40-1-NO Rc1 1/2" 28.0 40 -5~+80 0~0.5 0~0.7 0~0.5 0~0.7 0~10-3Torr 125 145 48 2.9
MUW-50-1-NO Rc2" 48.0 50 -5~+80 0~0.5 0~0.7 0~0.5 0~0.7 0~10-3Torr 167 156 48 4.5
D
L
H
2-WAY normally open solenoid valve.
Available fluid: Water, air, light oil, gas & vacuum.
*1. Please order according to the specification sheet.
*2. Note, if diesel fuel or gasoline.
MUW-10~25-NO
D